

:  
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.11

SECTION

XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 4266-

4267/2005

(From the final judgement and common order dated 14/09/2004 in CMA No.  
48/2004 & CRP No. 6634/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

IDUPULAPATI ANJANEYULU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATHIPATI SUBBA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-2(C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after two weeks, in view of the letter circulated.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER